
Liini nimetus:

Kehtib alates:

Liiklus toimub:

Peatused

1 2 3 4

06:50 16:35 Valga bussijaam 11:35 21:15

06:51** 16:36** 0,65 0,65 Turu park 11:30* 21:13*

06:53** 16:38** 1,65 1,01 Muusikakooli/Raja 11:27* 21:11*

06:54** 16:39** 2,23 0,57 Pudrumäe 11:25* 21:10*

06:56** 16:41** 3,42 1,19 Kampuse/Tolli 11:23* 21:08*

06:58 16:43 5,45 2,03 Jaanikese 11:21 21:06

06:59 16:44 7,30 1,85 Taimeaed 11:20 21:05

07:01 16:46 8,98 1,68 Metsniku 11:19 21:04

07:02 16:47 10,76 1,77 Seene 11:17 21:02

07:04 16:49 12,85 2,10 Piiri 11:16 21:01

07:06 16:51 14,88 2,03 Asu 11:14 20:59

07:07 16:52 16,79 1,90 Hummuli 11:12 20:57

07:08 16:53 17,96 1,18 Soe 11:11 20:56

07:09 16:54 19,20 1,23 Kullimäe 11:10 20:55

07:11 16:56 21,26 2,06 Liisu 11:08 20:53

07:12 16:57 22,61 1,35 Ristimäe 11:07 20:52

07:13 16:58 24,56 1,95 Käärikmäe 11:05 20:50

07:14 16:59 26,00 1,44 Roobe mõis 11:04 20:49

07:15 17:00 27,53 1,53 Roobe ristmik 11:03 20:48

07:17 17:02 29,32 1,79 Riiska 11:02 20:47

07:20 17:05 30,78 1,46 Tõrva 11:00 20:45

07:21 17:06 31,83 1,05 Tikste 10:54 20:43

07:23 17:08 33,73 1,91 Helme 10:52 20:41

07:26 17:11 36,80 3,07 Linna küla 10:49 20:39

07:28 17:13 39,64 2,84 Pääbu 10:47 20:37

07:30 17:15 41,94 2,31 Karjatnurme 10:45 20:35

07:34 17:19 46,61 4,66 Ala 10:42 20:32

07:36 17:21 50,20 3,59 Taagepera tee 10:39 20:29

07:38 17:23 52,15 1,95 Paanikse 10:38 20:28

07:41 17:26 56,85 4,70 Ainja 10:34 20:24

07:50 17:35 61,75 4,90 Karksi-Nuia 10:30 20:20

07:52 17:37 63,43 1,68 Lossimäe 10:27 20:19

07:53 17:38 64,90 1,48 Karksi 10:26 20:18

Kellaaeg KellaaegKellaaeg

MTÜ Valgamaa ÜTK ja AS GoBus vaheline ATL 1-6/2019/1  kehtivusega 01.09.2019-31.08.2027

Valga - Karksi-Nuia - Viljandi

22.aug.22

esmaspäev - pühapäev

Autobussiliin nr   80

Kellaaeg Liini pikkus km

Algpunktis

t

Vahemaa

KINNITAN:
/allkirjastatud digitaalselt/

IVAR  UNT

16.08.2022



07:54 17:39 67,33 2,43 Kaali 10:24 20:16

07:55 17:40 69,55 2,22 Morna 10:22 20:14

07:57 17:42 72,26 2,71 Õisu tee 10:20 20:11

07:58 17:43 73,45 1,19 Vidva 10:19 20:10

07:59 17:44 74,83 1,37 Muri 10:18 20:09

08:00 17:45 76,25 1,43 Ahimäe 10:17 20:08

08:00 17:45 76,98 0,72 Karjääri 10:16 20:07

08:02 17:47 78,91 1,93 Ületee 10:14 20:05

08:03 17:48 80,73 1,83 Sultsi 10:13 20:03

08:05 17:50 82,92 2,19 Kahu 10:11 20:01

08:06 17:51 84,01 1,09 Loodi 10:10 20:00

08:07 17:52 85,22 1,21 Loodi kauplus 10:09 19:59

08:08 17:53 86,97 1,75 Kondi 10:08 19:58

08:09 17:54 87,95 0,97 Urmi 10:07 19:57

08:10 17:55 88,83 0,89 Kolmeõue 10:06 19:56

08:11 17:56 89,78 0,95 Orika 10:05 19:55

08:18* 18:03* 92,25 2,48 Jakobsoni kool 10:03** 19:53**

08:20* 18:05 93,31 1,06 Huntaugu 10:02** 19:52**

08:22* 18:07* 93,87 0,56 Reinu tee 10:01** 19:51**

08:25* 18:10* 94,72 0,85 Raudteejaam 10:00** 19:50**

08:29* 18:14* 96,26 1,55 Vabaduse plats 09:53** 19:43**

08:31* 18:16* 96,58 0,32 Raamatukogu 09:51** 19:41**

08:35* 18:20 97,16 0,57 Viljandi bussijaam 09:50 19:40

* - ainult väljumiseks

** - ainult sisenemiseks

ELRON ELRON ELRON

08:37 18:19 09:52 19:43

Lepingu osapooled:

MTÜ Valgamaa ÜTK AS GOBUS

Jaama pst 12, Valga 68204 Ringtee 25, Tartu 50105

Reg nr 80425297 Reg nr 10085032

Telef. 766 6125 Telef. 640 4000

transport@valgamaa.ee valga@gobus.ee


